
Hallenspielplan  Sport- und Mehrzweckhalle  ( 017 )
Bahnhofstraße 3a
19372   Spornitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.09.2023 12:00

14:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJE

B-Liga
West MJD

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Plauer SV II

HV Leezen

HSG Uni Rostock

15:10

6:30

22:33

Sa. 16.09.2023 16:00 MJB SV Matzlow Garwitz SG Loitz / Demmin 35:22

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00

16:00

B-Liga
West MJD

WJA

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

TSG Wittenburg

SV Warnemünde

32:9

29:36

Sa. 30.09.2023 14:00

16:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJE

B-Liga
West MJC

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Eisenbahner...chwerin II

Parchimer SV

Plauer SV

25:16

43:5

23:34

Sa. 21.10.2023 12:00

16:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJD

B-Liga
West MJC

MJB

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Hagenower Sportverein

Mecklenburger SV

Stralsunder HV

20:10

40:15

35:19

So. 22.10.2023 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

BL MJF

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Mecklenburger SV

TSG Wismar

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Hagenower Sportverein

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

Mecklenburger SV

TSG Wismar

Hagenower Sportverein

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

Hagenower Sportverein

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

TSG Wismar

Hagenower Sportverein

SV Matzlow Garwitz

TSG Wismar

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.11.2023 09:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

B-Liga
West MJE

B-Liga
West WJE

B-Liga
West MJD

B-Liga
West MJD

B-Liga
West MJC

B-Liga
West FR

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Eisenbahner...n Schwerin

SV Grün Weiß Schwerin

TSG Wismar

TSG Wismar

TSG Wismar

Malchower SV

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

14:35

1:38

16:21

16:21

40:25

25:24

33:44

Sa. 11.11.2023 16:00

18:30

18:30

WJA

B-Liga
West FR

B-Liga
West FR

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Eintracht Rostock

Plauer SV

Plauer SV

35:23

19:35

19:35

Sa. 18.11.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJE

B-Liga
West WJE

B-Liga
West MJC

MJB

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

TSV 1952 Bützow

VfL Blau We...Neukloster

TSV 1952 Bützow

Bad Doberaner SV 90

Bad Doberaner SV 90 II

13:22

4:22

27:20

31:21

20:27



Hallenspielplan  Sport- und Mehrzweckhalle  ( 017 )
Bahnhofstraße 3a
19372   Spornitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.11.2023 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

B-Liga
West Sen

B-Liga
West Sen

B-Liga
West Sen

B-Liga
West Sen

B-Liga
West Sen

B-Liga
West Sen

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Parchimer SV

Plauer SV

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Parchimer SV

Hagenower Sportverein

SV Crivitz

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

SV Crivitz

Hagenower Sportverein

Plauer SV

14:15

10:17

13:18

22:18

14:17

16:27

Sa. 25.11.2023 14:00

16:00

MJB

B-Liga
West MJC

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SG Loitz / Demmin

TSG Wittenburg

31:12

32:13

Sa. 02.12.2023 18:30 MJB SV Matzlow Garwitz TSG Wismar 24:19

Fr. 08.12.2023 17:00 B-Liga
West WJE

SV Matzlow Garwitz TSG Wismar II 6:24

Sa. 09.12.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

B-Liga
West MJD

WJA

B-Liga
West FR

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Vellahner SV

SSV Einheit Teterow

SV Grün Weiß Schwerin IV

23:11

21:19

21:36

Sa. 16.12.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJC

MJB

B-Liga
West FR

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

HV Leezen

Eisenbahner...n Schwerin

SSV Einheit Teterow

TSG Wittenburg

42:8

36:26

17:32

23:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.12.2023 15:00 B-Liga
West WJE

SV Matzlow Garwitz Plauer SV 12:16

Fr. 05.01.2024 00:00 WJA SV Matzlow Garwitz spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 06.01.2024 14:00

16:00

B-Liga
West WJE

B-Liga
West MJC

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Grün Wei...hwerin III

SV Blau Wei...evesmühlen

1:34

43:15

Sa. 24.02.2024 10:00

12:00

16:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJE

B-Liga
West WJE

WJA

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Parchimer SV

SV Grün Weiß Schwerin II

Stralsunder HV

SV Crivitz

21:10

1:39

16:39

31:32

Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJD

MJB

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Mecklenburg...hwerin III

Stralsunder HV

12:20

33:26

Sa. 09.03.2024 14:00

16:00

18:30

WJA

B-Liga
West MJC

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

TSG Wismar

Mecklenburg...hwerin III

Hagenower Sportverein

22:30

43:16

23:28

Sa. 16.03.2024 12:00

14:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJE

B-Liga
West WJE

WJA

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Mecklenburg...chwerin II

SG Lützow

HV Altentreptow

14:24

7:16

24:27

So. 17.03.2024 16:00 B-Liga
West FR

SV Matzlow Garwitz TSG Wittenburg 19:18

Fr. 22.03.2024 16:50 B-Liga
West MJE

SV Matzlow Garwitz HV Leezen 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sport- und Mehrzweckhalle  ( 017 )
Bahnhofstraße 3a
19372   Spornitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.04.2024 16:00 B-Liga
West MJD

SV Matzlow Garwitz Güstrower HV`94 16:25

Sa. 13.04.2024 10:00

12:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJE

B-Liga
West WJE

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Plauer SV

TSG Wismar

TSV 1952 Bützow

22:34

2:47

17:26

Sa. 20.04.2024 14:00

16:00

18:30

B-Liga
West MJC

MJB

VL-Mä

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Plauer SV

Bad Doberaner SV 90

Schwaaner SV II

39:21

27:36

33:19

So. 21.04.2024 17:00 B-Liga
West FR

SV Matzlow Garwitz Mecklenburger SV 18:29

Sa. 27.04.2024 16:00 B-Liga
West MJD

SV Matzlow Garwitz Plauer SV 20:35

So. 05.05.2024 14:00 B-Liga
West MJE

SV Matzlow Garwitz TSG Wismar II 17:11


